
02.06.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar Dr. Gautam Anand Review 

03.06.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy

04.06.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

05.06.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture – Notionlogy and 
sympathology of schizophrenia 

Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

06..06.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Aastha

09.06.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “Homeless wanderer  
(Mental Health gap)” 

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy

10.06.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank

11.06.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

12.06.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture – classification of 
schizophrenia- variation of clinical 
presentation among different type 
of schizophrenia   

Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

13.06.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Sachit

16.06.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “ scholastic health 
problem and related psychiatric 
disorder” 

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ashvray

17.06.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish

18.06.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

19.06.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture – Symptoms ratings, early 
diagnosis & relapse presentation 
technique use.  Discussing of 
different radiological findings   

Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

20.06.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ashvray

23.06.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “ Physical, 
dermatological illness in chronic 
schizophrenia and other psychiatric 
disorder among patients of long 
stay in asylum”    

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Aastha

24.06.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet

25.06.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

26.06.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture- Rehabilitation & skills of 
schizophrenia in clinical practice 

Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs

27.06.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank

30.06.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “Description and 
sympathology of childhood ADHD 
and adult ADHD (Differences )  

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Sachit
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